
All Public Workshops Take Place 7:00 PM - 9:00 PM 

DATE   TOPIC   WORKSHOP LOCATION 

Wed. Nov. 5     

Wed. Nov. 12 

Wed. Nov. 19 

Wed. Dec. 3 

Wed. Dec. 10 

Wed. Jan. 14 

Wed. Jan. 21 

Wed. Jan. 28 

Wed. Feb. 4 

Wed. Feb. 11 

Wed. Feb. 18 

Wed. Feb. 25 

Eastview Park  

Ladera Linda Park 

Pt. Vicente Park/Civic Ctr. 

Gateway Park 

Hesse Park 

Eastview Park 

Ladera Linda  

Pt. Vicente Park/Civic Ctr. 

Gateway Park 

Hesse Park Park 

General Master Plan Park 

General Master Plan 

Peck Park  560 N. Western Ave., San Pedro, CA 90732 

Ladera Linda Community Center 32201 Forrestal Dr.  RPV  90275 

Point Vicente Interpretive Center  31501 PV Drive West RPV 90275 

Ladera Linda Community Center 32201 Forrestal Dr.  RPV  90275 

Hesse Park    29301 Hawthone Blvd. RPV 90275 

Peck Park  560 N. Western Ave., San Pedro, CA 90732 

Ladera Linda Community Center 32201 Forrestal Dr.  RPV  90275 

Point Vicente Interpretive Center  31501 PV Drive West RPV 90275 

Ladera Linda Community Center 32201 Forrestal Dr.  RPV  90275 

Hesse Park    29301 Hawthone Blvd. RPV 90275 

Ladera Linda Community Center 32201 Forrestal Dr.  RPV  90275 

Hesse Park    29301 Hawthone Blvd. RPV 90275 

Be a part of planning your parks’ future 

The City of Rancho Palos Verdes is updating its  

Parks Master Plan and WANTS YOUR INPUT! 

Join us for any of the following public workshops  

so your voice can be heard! 

Your Opinion Matters!  
Go To http://www.palosverdes.com/rpv/parksmasterplan/to learn more about 

the Parks Master Plan Update and to take an online survey. 

 

Questions/Comments:  Contact  R&P Senior Analyst Matt Waters at 310-544-5218 or by email at mattw@rpv.com  

 


